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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mathew Chesang         M3034         1/31       37:13       57:21     1:33:26     1:52:07    5:56     2:35:22
2     Scott Jansky           M3539         1/25       37:00       57:23     1:33:39     1:52:21    6:05     2:39:21
3     Julius Rotich          M3539         2/25       37:00       57:23     1:33:28     1:52:08    6:14     2:43:18
4     Daniel Hay             M5054         1/13       37:27       57:24     1:34:29     1:54:35    6:20     2:45:53
5     Charley Hogue          M3539         3/25                 1:03:24     1:43:56                6:46     2:57:02
6     Doug Assenmacher       M4549         1/20                 1:03:29     1:44:01                6:46     2:57:07
7     Zach Boleyn            M3539         4/25                 1:03:29     1:45:27     2:06:46    6:52     2:59:34
8     Nicholas Alajakis      M2629         1/15                 1:00:54     1:44:23     2:07:26    7:17     3:10:32
9     Melissa Belk           F3539         1/13       44:24     1:08:10     1:51:36     2:14:40    7:22     3:12:48
10    Ryan Turner            M2629         2/15       41:30     1:04:40     1:47:37     2:11:03    7:26     3:14:30
11    Eric Wilbur            M4044         1/26       43:38     1:06:51     1:49:51     2:13:04    7:29     3:15:40
12    Jeff Vicario           M4044         2/26       44:50     1:09:26     1:53:43     2:17:28    7:29     3:15:53
13    Adam Koch              M1825         1/12       41:48     1:04:49     1:47:49     2:11:57    7:39     3:20:09
14    Karen Plucinski        F4549         1/19       48:03     1:14:02     1:59:24     2:22:50    7:41     3:21:07
15    Paul Maness            M4044         3/26       43:51     1:08:08     1:52:55     2:16:56    7:42     3:21:22
16    Jack Roberts           M5054         2/13       44:47     1:09:35     1:55:08     2:19:18    7:42     3:21:30
17    Jerry White            M4044         4/26       41:43     1:04:32     1:47:38     2:12:12    7:43     3:21:55
18    Michael Foster         M3539         5/25                 1:01:38     1:47:19     2:12:48    7:44     3:22:30
19    Adam Godefroid         M1825         2/12       48:46     1:15:00     1:58:36     2:21:27    7:45     3:23:01
20    Micah Miller           M1825         3/12       43:46     1:07:59     1:52:54     2:17:36    7:46     3:23:23
21    Lakin Rhett            M3539         6/25       46:46     1:12:16     1:58:26     2:23:13    7:47     3:23:30
22    Chad Lakin             M4044         5/26       43:50     1:07:52     1:52:08     2:16:45    7:50     3:24:52
23    Albert Mauro           M4044         6/26       47:40     1:12:26     1:59:23     2:23:15    7:50     3:25:13
24    Matthew Metz           M2629         3/15       44:46     1:09:11     1:53:51     2:18:54    7:53     3:26:12
25    Raymond Varner         M1825         4/12       40:01     1:03:33     1:47:11     2:12:14    7:53     3:26:33
26    Dean Casady            M5054         3/13       48:04     1:14:04     2:01:13     2:26:20    7:58     3:28:29
27    Benjamin Holliday      M1825         5/12       49:26     1:15:36     2:03:03     2:28:16    8:00     3:29:13
28    Rebecca Lowrance       F5054         1/14       46:41     1:12:46     2:01:11     2:26:33    8:01     3:29:50
29    Jared Smith            M3034         2/31       48:15     1:14:29     2:01:40     2:27:18    8:03     3:30:47
30    Matthew Thomas         M4549         2/20       47:44     1:13:44     2:01:25     2:26:53    8:08     3:32:48
31    Tyler Bischof          M1825         6/12                 1:05:09     1:54:26     2:22:04    8:11     3:34:19
32    Kris Koeller           M3539         7/25       47:28     1:13:34     2:01:39     2:27:12    8:15     3:35:46
33    Lorc Weir              M3539         8/25       47:28     1:13:34     2:01:39     2:27:12    8:15     3:35:46
34    David Murphy           M3539         9/25       43:56     1:10:19     2:00:55     2:26:36    8:17     3:36:57
35    Devorah Soroka         F3034         1/21       49:29     1:16:23     2:05:36     2:31:36    8:18     3:37:04
36    Nathan Pfitzer         M2629         4/15       50:25     1:17:21     2:06:47     2:32:26    8:18     3:37:22
37    Chris Cochran          M4044         7/26       47:31     1:13:42     2:02:49     2:29:31    8:21     3:38:42
38    David Moore            M4044         8/26       47:11     1:13:18     2:01:56     2:28:18    8:23     3:39:36
39    David Ayer             M3034         3/31       49:52     1:16:46     2:05:59     2:32:00    8:25     3:40:09
40    Paul Konjuch           M1825         7/12                 1:01:17     1:47:52     2:16:39    8:25     3:40:15
41    Tyler Wooldridge       M3034         4/31       49:19     1:16:15     2:06:19     2:32:37    8:27     3:41:01
42    Jana Noble             F4044         1/18       49:44     1:17:17     2:07:10     2:33:42    8:27     3:41:22
43    Marisa Forth           F3034         2/21       47:05     1:13:37     2:02:53     2:29:55    8:30     3:42:29
44    Tyler Stilwell         M2629         5/15       54:03     1:22:01     2:10:23     2:35:45    8:30     3:42:42
45    David Dixon            M3539        10/25       49:32     1:16:14     2:06:09     2:32:52    8:31     3:42:53
46    Angela Burckhalter     F4549         2/19       49:57     1:17:33     2:08:41     2:35:43    8:32     3:43:11
47    Alan Good              M1825         8/12       49:55     1:16:20     2:05:17     2:31:18    8:34     3:44:03
48    Rance Recla            M4549         3/20       48:01     1:14:12     2:02:48     2:30:37    8:35     3:44:44
49    Amy Heinz              F5054         2/14       49:46     1:18:25     2:11:20     2:37:59    8:35     3:44:53
50    Jeff Jones             M3034         5/31       48:14     1:14:08     2:01:28     2:27:55    8:35     3:44:53
51    Scott Taylor           M4549         4/20       45:29     1:11:36     2:03:10     2:33:13    8:36     3:45:05
52    Kelvin Riley           M5054         4/13       45:38     1:12:08     1:59:27     2:27:19    8:36     3:45:17
53    Chad Appleton          M3034         6/31       49:34     1:16:15     2:06:08     2:32:54    8:39     3:46:33
54    Jonathon Foster        M3034         7/31       53:15     1:21:01     2:12:06     2:38:47    8:41     3:47:17
55    Jim Coker              M3539        11/25       48:42     1:16:21     2:05:39     2:34:25    8:41     3:47:27
56    Leslie Jordan          M3539        12/25       46:54     1:13:07     2:03:13     2:31:28    8:44     3:48:42
57    Melissa McAtee         F4044         2/18       51:39     1:20:17     2:12:55     2:40:37    8:48     3:50:27
58    Ben Rustemeyer         M3034         8/31       53:46     1:21:56     2:13:56     2:41:54    8:49     3:50:57
59    Walter Axtell          M4044         9/26       47:53     1:14:07     2:02:55     2:29:31    8:50     3:51:15
60    Brian Wright           M3034         9/31       50:43     1:17:34     2:07:55     2:35:40    8:53     3:52:34
61    Bryan Maples           M3034        10/31       44:24     1:08:10     1:52:15     2:18:41    8:55     3:53:25
62    Gary Buckley           M5559          1/6       50:22     1:18:28     2:11:00     2:39:19    8:56     3:53:42
63    Stephen Hession        M4044        10/26       53:22     1:21:43     2:13:33     2:41:32    8:57     3:54:17
64    James Copeland         M3034        11/31       54:17     1:22:48     2:14:54     2:42:45    8:58     3:54:45
65    Abbie Haden            F2629         1/12       56:45     1:26:41     2:21:50     2:50:30    8:59     3:55:01
66    Melissa Martinez       F4044         3/18       52:03     1:20:48     2:14:02     2:43:27    9:00     3:55:47
67    Chris Barb             M3539        13/25       48:21     1:15:18     2:06:05     2:35:08    9:01     3:56:03
68    Martin Dean            M5559          2/6       50:10     1:18:51     2:12:29     2:40:55    9:04     3:57:20
69    Bradley Cope           M4549         5/20       52:44     1:21:13     2:12:03     2:41:10    9:04     3:57:26
70    Mary Ann Kirkpatrick   F4549         3/19       51:50     1:20:38     2:14:21     2:43:26    9:05     3:57:40
71    Andy Fritz             M4549         6/20       54:48     1:23:41     2:17:56     2:45:54    9:05     3:57:44
72    Lisa Buck              F1825         1/12       54:27     1:24:26     2:19:24     2:48:23    9:06     3:58:02
73    Vanessa Underwood      F4044         4/18       56:46     1:26:41     2:21:50     2:50:30    9:07     3:58:46
74    Holly Coulter          F3034         3/21       51:39     1:20:17     2:12:54     2:43:15    9:08     3:58:53
75    Jessica Luraas         F3034         4/21       53:17     1:22:07     2:15:08     2:44:22    9:08     3:59:10
76    Rob Marshall           M3034        12/31       50:44     1:19:26     2:14:17     2:44:15    9:10     3:59:59
77    Nick Fried             M3034        13/31       50:45     1:19:27     2:14:18     2:44:17    9:10     4:00:00
78    Brian Hunter           M4044        11/26       52:47     1:21:22     2:13:44     2:42:51    9:11     4:00:21
79    Fernando Sustaita      M3539        14/25       51:57     1:19:53     2:14:32     2:46:01    9:13     4:01:27
80    Timothy Gundeck        M4549         7/20       53:04     1:21:58     2:16:19     2:45:12    9:15     4:02:10
81    Cherie Kail            F2629         2/12                             2:17:14     2:48:28    9:16     4:02:31
82    Salvatore Slusher      M5054         5/13       53:31     1:23:13     2:17:46     2:46:37    9:16     4:02:42
83    Terri Dial             F3539         2/13       53:08     1:23:15     2:18:50     2:48:43    9:18     4:03:17
84    Jeff Brodeur           M4549         8/20       45:16     1:11:35     2:04:44     2:38:02    9:19     4:04:02
85    Allan Retasket         M3539        15/25       53:38     1:22:24     2:15:20     2:44:08    9:20     4:04:10
86    Randy Collier          M5054         6/13       56:56     1:26:48     2:21:37     2:51:34    9:21     4:04:52
87    Chris Mills            M2629         6/15       54:02     1:22:17     2:14:26     2:45:14    9:22     4:05:12
88    Krystyna Clarke        F4549         4/19       53:24     1:23:08     2:18:28     2:48:30    9:22     4:05:22
89    Joshua McClanahan      M3034        14/31       48:55     1:15:58     2:07:18     2:37:58    9:24     4:05:53
90    Maxwell Wheeler        M3034        15/31       47:43     1:13:40     2:04:16     2:36:31    9:27     4:07:26
91    Tyranny Ray            F3539         3/13       55:13     1:25:32     2:20:31     2:49:52    9:27     4:07:35
92    Tanya Willmeth         F3034         5/21       52:02     1:20:44     2:14:53     2:45:34    9:28     4:07:43
93    Terry Hardy            M4549         9/20                 1:18:02     2:13:13     2:44:23    9:30     4:08:33
94    John Boys              M4044        12/26     1:02:30     1:33:03     2:26:47     2:55:37    9:30     4:08:54
95    Jill Hankins           F1825         2/12       50:08     1:17:05     2:14:49     2:45:49    9:34     4:10:27
96    Rob Blom               M4044        13/26       53:57     1:23:33     2:18:02     2:47:24    9:35     4:10:44
97    Gayle Laurie           F5054         3/14       56:22     1:27:25     2:25:33     2:57:04    9:35     4:10:57
98    Keith Gardner          M3539        16/25       55:53     1:27:54     2:25:23     2:57:38    9:36     4:11:29
99    Michael McDowell       M1825         9/12       55:45     1:25:56     2:20:50     2:50:23    9:37     4:11:50
100   Tracey Hasler          F4044         5/18       51:34     1:20:49     2:16:23     2:49:10    9:37     4:11:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Michelle Ganske        F3034         6/21       55:27     1:26:44     2:25:02     2:56:18    9:37     4:11:57
102   Erica Camara           F3034         7/21       55:29     1:26:45     2:25:02     2:56:19    9:37     4:11:58
103   Amber Rustemeyer       F2629         3/12       57:08     1:28:42     2:25:53     2:55:55    9:38     4:12:22
104   Beverly Brewer         F4549         5/19       52:25     1:22:24     2:18:52     2:50:23    9:39     4:12:25
105   Haley Kreitler         F1825         3/12       54:50     1:23:49     2:18:54     2:49:52    9:43     4:14:13
106   Norm Armstrong         M3539        17/25       53:19     1:21:53     2:14:54     2:43:49    9:46     4:15:36
107   Chandra Pierce         F3034         8/21       58:37     1:29:45     2:28:05     2:59:20    9:46     4:15:44
108   Renee Daugherty        F3034         9/21       56:55     1:28:23     2:28:08     2:59:57    9:47     4:16:07
109   Alex King              M2629         7/15                 1:13:55     2:13:21     2:50:30    9:47     4:16:11
110   Susan Tolbert          F4044         6/18       56:25     1:27:58     2:25:59     2:57:40    9:48     4:16:37
111   Jared Walker           M2629         8/15       55:23     1:25:33     2:20:34     2:51:51    9:48     4:16:43
112   Grant McCune           M4044        14/26       55:57     1:25:38     2:22:22     2:53:38    9:52     4:18:08
113   Vinny Salviccio        M3034        16/31       56:19     1:25:52     2:20:45     2:50:17    9:54     4:19:17
114   Brenda Maine           F4549         6/19       56:32     1:27:17     2:23:40     2:54:30    9:55     4:19:47
115   Jeffery Daniels        M4044        15/26       56:54     1:28:21     2:28:07     2:59:55    9:56     4:20:12
116   Crystal Sartor         F3034        10/21       56:03     1:28:17     2:28:44     3:02:16    9:57     4:20:20
117   Brian Dutcher          M4044        16/26       53:18     1:22:25     2:16:21     2:45:32    9:58     4:21:06
118   Mike Wilson            M4044        17/26       45:57     1:11:49     2:05:15     2:32:34    9:59     4:21:11
119   David Williams         M3539        18/25                 1:28:54     2:26:24     2:59:43    9:59     4:21:27
120   Blake Richards         M3034        17/31       58:50     1:28:47     2:24:28     2:55:48    9:59     4:21:29
121   Mark Price             M3539        19/25       51:24     1:19:43     2:15:13     2:48:03   10:00     4:21:47
122   Allyn Wollard          M6064          1/3       52:09     1:21:54     2:18:17     2:52:42   10:00     4:21:48
123   Crystal Brewer         F3539         4/13       53:46     1:23:40     2:20:26     2:52:43   10:01     4:22:07
124   David Ross             M5054         7/13       55:42     1:27:06     2:23:51     2:55:08   10:01     4:22:27
125   Marc Stephens          M3539        20/25       51:09     1:21:37     2:17:39     2:51:13   10:03     4:22:56
126   Marshall Teel          M5054         8/13       51:36     1:20:13     2:16:36     2:50:09   10:04     4:23:20
127   Jon Headley Headley    M2629         9/15       52:01     1:21:12     2:19:14     2:53:03   10:05     4:24:09
128   Shannon Cochran        F4044         7/18       58:32     1:31:07     2:34:02     3:06:09   10:05     4:24:10
129   Robert Ozga            M2629        10/15       58:52     1:31:32     2:32:24     3:04:35   10:05     4:24:11
130   Doug Hopkins           M4549        10/20       53:55     1:23:53     2:20:37     2:54:19   10:06     4:24:29
131   Jon Facklam            M4044        18/26       55:24     1:25:20     2:22:01     2:54:05   10:06     4:24:35
132   Jeff Witt              M5054         9/13     1:02:07     1:35:00     2:35:05     3:06:07   10:07     4:25:02
133   Kevin Hall             M3034        18/31       55:54     1:27:55     2:25:24     2:57:40   10:09     4:25:35
134   Chad Getchell          M3539        21/25       54:56     1:26:52     2:28:10     3:01:07   10:10     4:26:19
135   Nicholas Barker        M3034        19/31       49:50     1:18:44     2:19:15     2:54:15   10:11     4:26:26
136   Todd Peterson          M2629        11/15       58:40     1:31:30     2:29:32     3:01:58   10:11     4:26:46
137   Bradley Angel          M1825        10/12       57:05     1:28:32     2:28:18     3:02:59   10:14     4:27:59
138   Andy Schmidt           M4549        11/20     1:02:24     1:36:17     2:37:51     3:09:40   10:15     4:28:18
139   Lana Krause            F4549         7/19       58:01     1:30:40     2:31:22     3:04:58   10:17     4:29:25
140   Anthony Jesse          M3034        20/31       58:27     1:31:49     2:32:34     3:06:44   10:18     4:29:39
141   Sara Whaley            F1825         4/12       57:19     1:29:48     2:29:00     3:01:21   10:19     4:29:59
142   Sami Kirkendall        F1825         5/12       57:19     1:29:48     2:29:00     3:01:22   10:19     4:29:59
143   Tabitha Rodgers        F3034        11/21       56:17     1:28:16     2:27:27     3:01:00   10:20     4:30:28
144   Mike Juchems           M4549        12/20                 1:22:56     2:22:39     2:58:39   10:20     4:30:35
145   Alyson Kreutzer        F2629         4/12     1:03:18     1:38:14     2:41:36     3:14:00   10:22     4:31:37
146   Terri Wilson           F4044         8/18       58:43     1:32:05     2:32:50     3:07:00   10:23     4:32:02
147   Travis Gooch           M3034        21/31     1:02:55     1:36:21     2:37:30     3:10:20   10:24     4:32:05
148   Louis Griesemer        M5559          3/6       58:45     1:29:50     2:29:05     3:02:00   10:25     4:32:44
149   Brett Traffas          M3034        22/31     1:00:01     1:32:53     2:33:01               10:27     4:33:23
150   James Meredith         M4549        13/20       55:22     1:24:50     2:20:30     2:54:02   10:27     4:33:30
151   Ralph Bellar           M4549        14/20     1:01:33     1:36:22     2:39:04     3:11:58   10:28     4:33:49
152   Rachel Lantz           F1825         6/12       56:32     1:27:18     2:26:12     3:00:55   10:29     4:34:24
153   Melody Elswick         F1825         7/12       52:01     1:22:20     2:22:34     2:59:54   10:29     4:34:38
154   Krista Hillhouse       F3034        12/21     1:03:09     1:37:21     2:40:03     3:12:35   10:33     4:36:04
155   Kirby Still            M4549        15/20       59:54     1:32:28     2:31:22     3:04:13   10:35     4:36:57
156   Cord Leonhardt         M4044        19/26     1:02:43     1:34:37     2:36:04     3:09:12   10:36     4:37:37
157   Mike Mitchell          M3034        23/31     1:00:15     1:31:31     2:28:57     3:00:43   10:37     4:38:06
158   Leah Macioce           F2629         5/12     1:03:09     1:37:21     2:40:04     3:12:36   10:39     4:39:00
159   Paul Parris            M5559          4/6       58:35     1:29:47     2:30:15     3:04:37   10:41     4:39:37
160   Larry Archer           M4549        16/20       59:38     1:33:46     2:37:24     3:12:22   10:43     4:40:34
161   Max Akers              M4044        20/26       59:43     1:31:46     2:32:21     3:04:02   10:43     4:40:38
162   Terri Huett            F4044         9/18     1:02:04     1:36:22     2:39:21     3:13:56   10:44     4:41:04
163   Bradlee Twigg          M2629        12/15       57:34     1:27:06     2:22:50     2:56:34   10:45     4:41:18
164   Wendy Hardman          F1825         8/12     1:03:47     1:38:28     2:41:55     3:17:15   10:45     4:41:26
165   Alisha Gray            F3034        13/21     1:03:47     1:38:29     2:41:56     3:17:16   10:46     4:41:54
166   Jennifer Sanderson     F2629         6/12     1:03:57     1:39:59     2:43:57     3:18:39   10:46     4:42:05
167   Drew Beaty             M2629        13/15                 1:24:18     2:21:40     2:58:30   10:48     4:42:55
168   Eric Shebesta          M4044        21/26     1:01:04     1:34:37     2:36:06     3:09:32   10:49     4:43:15
169   Joan Kramer            F5054         4/14     1:04:58     1:40:23     2:46:02     3:20:50   10:50     4:43:43
170   Jeff Frable            M4044        22/26     1:01:41     1:34:37     2:37:24     3:11:31   10:51     4:44:00
171   Shane Summers          M3034        24/31     1:07:41     1:44:14     2:48:44     3:26:28   10:51     4:44:09
172   Gary Wheat             M6569          1/4     1:00:24     1:33:05     2:36:52     3:13:22   10:52     4:44:37
173   Monica Lillibridge     F4044        10/18     1:04:11     1:39:19     2:43:46     3:17:38   10:52     4:44:37
174   Cindy Duncan           F3539         5/13     1:00:06     1:33:59     2:47:17     3:22:43   10:53     4:44:49
175   Bill Duncan            M4044        23/26     1:00:06     1:33:59     2:47:16     3:22:43   10:53     4:44:50
176   Adam Horton            M3034        25/31       58:29     1:31:05     2:34:01     3:06:35   10:54     4:45:21
177   Chista King            F4044        11/18       58:31     1:31:06     2:34:01     3:06:47   10:54     4:45:21
178   Diana Thomas           F3034        14/21     1:00:00     1:34:17     2:40:03     3:16:19   10:55     4:45:58
179   Jerry Neale            M5559          5/6       55:46     1:28:22     2:31:10     3:07:52   10:57     4:46:41
180   Dawn Heller            F4549         8/19     1:04:58     1:40:23     2:46:00     3:20:50   10:58     4:46:55
181   Diane Bradford         F4549         9/19     1:04:59     1:40:24     2:46:01     3:20:51   10:58     4:46:56
182   Monica Baker           F3539         6/13     1:06:55     1:42:11     2:46:49     3:21:02   11:00     4:48:07
183   Vickie Lehenbauer      F5054         5/14     1:02:29     1:36:34     2:39:26     3:14:41   11:00     4:48:08
184   Lynn Calip             F5054         6/14     1:02:29     1:36:33     2:39:27     3:14:42   11:01     4:48:28
185   Lora Rucker            F4044        12/18       57:09     1:30:11     2:35:01     3:11:40   11:02     4:48:50
186   Dina Hensley           F3539         7/13                 1:33:02     2:38:17     3:16:23   11:04     4:49:39
187   Lance Caswell          M4549        17/20       56:15     1:27:52     2:30:56     3:10:07   11:06     4:50:42
188   Kevin Brosi            M5559          6/6     1:00:47     1:34:38     2:40:22     3:16:54   11:08     4:51:40
189   Todd Rodgers           M3034        26/31     1:03:47     1:38:14     2:41:19     3:15:27   11:09     4:51:53
190   Jo Van Arkel           F5054         7/14       58:45     1:32:11     2:35:41     3:13:41   11:11     4:52:57
191   Dustin Storm           M3539        22/25       52:42     1:22:35     2:26:47     3:09:13   11:14     4:54:12
192   Steve Morgan           M4044        24/26       52:42     1:22:27     2:26:46     3:01:54   11:14     4:54:12
193   Debbe Wilson           F5054         8/14     1:00:04     1:33:14     2:36:49     3:13:08   11:15     4:54:20
194   Laura Bays             F2629         7/12     1:06:59     1:44:12     2:53:09     3:32:04   11:16     4:55:10
195   Darlene Matrone        F4549        10/19                 1:46:51     2:55:48     3:30:15   11:17     4:55:28
196   Pamela Kern            F5054         9/14     1:08:29     1:45:48     2:54:23     3:30:18   11:18     4:55:43
197   Angela Fritz           F3034        15/21     1:06:24     1:40:28     2:45:17     3:28:37   11:21     4:57:09
198   Todd Swailes           M4549        18/20     1:01:32     1:36:22     2:39:04     3:15:54   11:23     4:57:58
199   Keith Mushynski        M5054        10/13       57:15     1:29:16     2:36:20     3:14:45   11:23     4:58:07
200   Randall Hill           M6569          2/4     1:08:17     1:44:54     2:52:22     3:27:25   11:25     4:58:44
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Joe Stilwell           M3034        27/31       54:31     1:25:46     2:29:45     3:10:15   11:26     4:59:09
202   Ryan McGlaughlin       M1825        11/12       55:13     1:24:44     2:19:55     2:57:49   11:28     5:00:06
203   Juanita Woods          F3539         8/13     1:07:28     1:44:13     2:52:55     3:30:24   11:29     5:00:27
204   Andrea Reynolds        F4044        13/18     1:07:26     1:45:29     2:55:31     3:33:23   11:30     5:00:57
205   Stephanie Kellogg      F3539         9/13     1:07:25     1:45:28     2:55:31     3:33:23   11:30     5:00:58
206   John McCaskill         M5054        11/13       56:54     1:28:21     2:29:14     3:09:51   11:31     5:01:30
207   Mark Bates             M4044        25/26       57:53     1:30:17     2:33:06     3:13:59   11:39     5:04:57
208   Tammy Toepfer          F4549        11/19     1:07:35     1:42:26     2:49:37     3:27:36   11:41     5:05:54
209   Dan Jolley             M6064          2/3     1:03:09     1:35:06     2:38:16     3:17:28   11:44     5:07:09
210   Lacey Martinosky       F3034        16/21     1:03:09     1:35:06     2:38:16     3:17:29   11:44     5:07:09
211   Toni Tallman           F2629         8/12                             3:16:01     3:47:14   11:49     5:09:17
212   Alexis Jaegers         F3034        17/21     1:02:16     1:39:34     2:48:36     3:28:22   11:49     5:09:25
213   Ryan Jaegers           M3034        28/31       56:45     1:30:07     2:38:42     3:21:38   11:49     5:09:25
214   Ashley Harris          F3034        18/21     1:06:41     1:46:31     3:02:34     3:41:29   11:50     5:09:51
215   Michelle Persich       F1825         9/12     1:01:08     1:37:27     2:49:43     3:30:44   11:51     5:10:06
216   Samantha Auer          F1825        10/12       59:51     1:35:29     2:49:37     3:32:17   11:51     5:10:13
217   Ronald Conn            M3539        23/25     1:01:03     1:34:06     2:45:57     3:28:13   11:52     5:10:41
218   Kelly Scarbrough       F3034        19/21       58:26     1:32:28     2:42:08     3:25:17   11:52     5:10:45
219   Chris Oldham           F4549        12/19     1:09:37     1:47:42     2:57:04     3:35:44   11:56     5:12:22
220   Marcia Morgan          F5559          1/6     1:09:33     1:47:37     2:57:03     3:34:55   11:58     5:13:09
221   Brady Doty             M4044        26/26       56:55     1:28:58     2:38:49     3:22:32   11:58     5:13:28
222   Kathleen McGaughey     F1825        11/12     1:09:33     1:46:07     2:54:55     3:33:15   11:59     5:13:47
223   Alex Rauch             M3034        29/31       54:44     1:25:29     2:28:40     3:13:25   12:01     5:14:41
224   Chantal Levesque-Brist F3539        10/13     1:03:53     1:39:47     2:52:59     3:34:47   12:03     5:15:30
225   Amanda Badgett         F3539        11/13     1:08:32     1:46:10     2:58:20     3:38:30   12:04     5:15:46
226   Troy Haller            M3539        24/25     1:03:18     1:38:14     2:45:35     3:27:19   12:05     5:16:25
227   Marian Knapp           F4549        13/19     1:12:58     1:52:41     3:04:30     3:42:02   12:06     5:16:58
228   Aimee Byram            F4044        14/18     1:08:12     1:45:52     3:01:56     3:43:22   12:10     5:18:30
229   Lacey Flood            F4044        15/18     1:07:24     1:45:30     2:59:10     3:40:22   12:13     5:19:44
230   Rebecca Barnhill       F2629         9/12     1:01:18     1:37:46     2:50:19     3:33:21   12:13     5:19:45
231   Ron Marsh              M6569          3/4     1:05:48     1:41:11     2:47:46     3:27:28   12:20     5:22:56
232   Holly Wolfe            F2629        10/12     1:04:02     1:42:58     2:57:34     3:38:53   12:20     5:22:59
233   Chinyere Obasi         M5054        12/13     1:06:07     1:42:39     2:49:43     3:34:08   12:26     5:25:22
234   Lori Barnes            F4549        14/19     1:10:54     1:50:51     3:06:23     3:49:26   12:28     5:26:19
235   John Vast-Binder       M5054        13/13       59:56     1:32:43     2:34:28     3:14:00   12:28     5:26:24
236   Joan Petty             F4549        15/19     1:09:25     1:46:54     2:57:06     3:35:56   12:28     5:26:32
237   Jan Show               F5559          2/6     1:17:56     1:56:33     3:07:49     3:46:36   12:33     5:28:33
238   Elisa Linder           F4044        16/18     1:07:34     1:42:24     2:49:36     3:27:34   12:33     5:28:41
239   Brenda Pike            F5054        10/14     1:02:05     1:38:31     2:58:27     3:43:26   12:34     5:28:54
240   Ryan Williams          M3539        25/25     1:00:22     1:35:45     2:47:06     3:30:01   12:34     5:28:56
241   Deana Williams         F3034        20/21     1:00:24     1:35:46     2:47:07     3:30:02   12:34     5:28:56
242   Craig Martinosky       M3034        30/31     1:02:16     1:35:12     2:37:58     3:17:33   12:35     5:29:20
243   Darrell Green          M6064          3/3     1:15:18     1:56:46     3:11:18     3:52:36   12:38     5:30:38
244   Justin Garrett         M2629        14/15     1:00:26     1:32:30     2:41:10     3:23:00   12:39     5:31:03
245   Jeanette Palmer        F6064          1/2     1:13:29     1:52:31     3:11:13     3:53:55   12:40     5:31:48
246   Kim Holliday           F5054        11/14     1:13:32     1:52:31     3:11:15     3:53:54   12:40     5:31:48
247   Tina Carroll           F3034        21/21     1:09:12     1:48:05     3:05:06               12:41     5:32:10
248   Stephanie Wubbena      F3539        12/13     1:02:19     1:38:15     2:53:49     3:39:35   12:49     5:35:33
249   Ronald Greene          M6569          4/4     1:17:17     2:00:09     3:17:31     3:57:35   12:52     5:36:51
250   Tammy Caldwell         F4549        16/19     1:11:30     1:51:04     3:07:37     3:50:52   12:52     5:36:55
251   Nicole Harris          F2629        11/12     1:10:53     1:49:36     3:06:59     3:50:16   12:52     5:37:06
252   Brian Wagoner          M3034        31/31     1:09:17     1:47:09     3:01:30               12:53     5:37:18
253   Nancy Maus             F6064          2/2     1:08:36     1:48:15     3:05:57     3:51:10   12:56     5:38:36
254   Emily Akers            F4044        17/18     1:13:33     1:52:42     3:06:08     3:47:48   12:56     5:38:49
255   Gayla Spellman         F5054        12/14     1:16:22     1:56:41     3:12:42     3:54:05   13:10     5:44:39
256   Missy Dunning          F3539        13/13     1:17:58     1:58:27     3:16:01     3:58:48   13:14     5:46:18
257   Marilyn Henry          F5559          3/6     1:16:48     1:58:47     3:18:28     4:02:53   13:25     5:51:23
258   Manuel Aguilar         M4549        19/20     1:12:34     1:53:54     3:13:01     3:58:49   13:30     5:53:17
259   James Edgeller         M4549        20/20       57:03     1:30:37     2:40:33     3:28:34   13:32     5:54:15
260   Roslyn Condon          F5559          4/6     1:18:26     2:02:12     3:22:32     4:04:29   13:39     5:57:27
261   Liz Conner             F4549        17/19     1:18:23     2:02:12     3:22:32     4:04:33   13:39     5:57:34
262   Trina Middleton        F5054        13/14     1:17:55     2:00:12     3:23:20     4:09:38   13:40     5:57:59
263   Jeff Quillen           M1825        12/12     1:13:59     1:55:44     3:21:18     4:12:43   13:41     5:58:26
264   Maggie Tuttle          F1825        12/12     1:13:59     1:55:44     3:21:19     4:12:43   13:41     5:58:26
265   Barbara Kissinger      F5054        14/14     1:18:19     2:02:10     3:22:30     4:04:30   13:43     5:59:00
266   Jackie Nichols         F5559          5/6     1:17:56     2:00:13     3:23:20     4:09:20   13:43     5:59:01
267   Michael Dunn           M70UP          1/2     1:00:37     1:37:18     3:05:48     3:52:29   13:55     6:04:14
268   Dan Qouck              M2629        15/15     1:01:02     1:37:40     3:00:39     3:58:45   13:56     6:04:46
269   Leann Harper           F4044        18/18                 2:07:45     3:36:21     4:24:44   14:27     6:18:28
270   Sherry Clouse Day      F4549        18/19                 2:07:48     3:36:23     4:24:46   14:27     6:18:28
271   Ashley Perkins         F2629        12/12                 2:07:47     3:37:10     4:33:43   15:09     6:36:53
272   Diana Satterfield      F4549        19/19                 2:07:44     3:38:26     4:33:41   15:10     6:37:04
273   Deborah Ingram         F5559          6/6     1:38:00     2:33:23                 4:29:28   15:34     6:47:38
274   Eugene Defronzo        M70UP          2/2     1:42:46     2:43:12     4:45:03     5:46:32   18:49     8:12:45
0     Daniel Beckman         M5054          0/0       45:53     1:12:45     2:05:25     2:37:59                    
0     Ken Jones              M5559          0/0       59:40     1:33:16     2:34:25     3:09:43                    
0     Chantel Alberhasky     F4549          0/0     1:12:21     1:50:58     3:02:23     3:39:24                    
0     Doug Moore             M4044          0/0       45:06     1:10:03     1:58:41                                
0     Ashley Shirey Krzemins F2629          0/0       52:27     1:22:44     2:21:23                                
0     Steven Harrell         M5054          0/0     1:11:33     1:51:29     3:07:02                                
0     Kevin Lowe             M4044          0/0     1:17:50     1:55:41     3:09:16                                
0     Kendra Roloff          F2629          0/0       49:04     1:16:48                                            
0     Jennifer Brodersen     F3034          0/0       51:08     1:19:06                                            
0     Dan Somberg            M4549          0/0     1:01:57     1:36:45                                            
0     April Lubiani          F3034          0/0                                                                    
0     Christopher Cantwell   M3034          0/0                                                                    
0     Russ Gilbert           M5559          0/0                                                                    
0     Tracy Benditz          F3034          0/0                                                                    
0     Joseph Bechard         M1825          0/0                                                                    
0     Jessi Stewart          F1825          0/0                                                                    
0     Kenneth Sharlin        M4549          0/0                                                                    
0     Matt McKenzie          M3539          0/0                                                                    
0     William Morton         M5054          0/0                                                                    
0     Julie Breuer           F3539          0/0                                                                    
0     Daniel Burton          M3539          0/0                                                                    
0     Amy Squibb             F4549          0/0                                                                    
0     Heather Gilbert        F4549          0/0                                                                    
0     Dana Schaefer          F4549          0/0                                                                    
0     Terry Murphy           M5559          0/0                                                                    
0     David Leif             M4044          0/0                                                                    
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0     Megan Connell          F3034          0/0                                                                    
0     Nichole Mathis         F3034          0/0                                                                    
0     Donald Galvin          M5054          0/0                                                                    
0     Tommy Kell             M4549          0/0                                                                    
0     Joseph Gies            M5054          0/0                                                                    
0     Charles Stapleton      M4549          0/0                                                                    
0     Jacob Schmidtlein      M3034          0/0                                                                    
0     Lori Rhoden            F3539          0/0                                                                    
0     David Messner          M3034          0/0                                                                    
0     Christina Cantwell     F3034          0/0                                                                    
0     Michael Thompson       M4044          0/0                                                                    
0     Andrea Beerman         F3034          0/0                                                                    
0     Cindy Turner           F4044          0/0                                                                    
0     Katherine Noren        F2629          0/0                                                                    
0     Julie Kula             F2629          0/0                                                                    
0     Emily Little           F3034          0/0                                                                    
0     Mona Jones             F4549          0/0                                                                    
0     Tom Dykes              M4549          0/0                                                                    
0     Ken Utzinger           M6064          0/0                                                                    
0     Shella McCurdy         F5559          0/0                                                                    
0     Michael Scarpitta      M1825          0/0                                                                    
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